age not found-ar_type unknown
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ACEA A5/B5, A1/B1

API SL/CF

Ford WSS-M2C913-D

Jaguar Land Rover STJLR.03.5003
Renault RNO700

VW VWC 53036

gaRy
15 °C B%E, kg/!|
#hEE -30 °C, mPa.s
FHE 40 °C, mm?/s
¥4 100 °C, mm?/s
FEEIEEY

AR COC, °C

e, °C

SR8, mgKOH/g
x5, %

HTHS, mPa.s
HRIRK, %

0,850
3890
54,50
9,90
170
220
-39
10,1
1,09
3,02
12,1
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